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Aden Community Allotment Association 
Balance Sheet for Period 01/10/2024 to 30/09/2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

These accounts are in order to the best of my knowledge 
 

Signature 
 
Name  
 
Date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 Income Expenditure Notes 
Opening Balance £2030.02   
Aberdeenshire Lease  -£282.00  
Cabin Food 

 
-£474.33 1 

Defib Servicing 
 

-£121.18 2 
Donation / Goodwill  

 
-£39.70 3 

Donations to ACAA £269.18 
 

4 
Donations/Gifts by ACAA 

 
-£150.60 5 

Electricity 
 

-£686.69 6 
Equipment Service/Repairs 

 
-£146.80 7 

Insurance 
 

-£504.43 8 
Maintenance Plots 

 
-£113.69 9 

Maintenance Site 
 

-£420.29 10 
New Plots created 

 
-£379.10 11 

Office Supplies 
 

-£17.20 12 
Open Day £1,981.90 -£787.36 13 
Phone 

 
-£46.52 14 

Plot Sundries 
 

-£50.49 15 
Rent 2024/2025 £4,642.50 

 
16 

Rent reimbursement 
 

-£25.00 17 
Security 

 
-£380.79 18 

Shop £43.00 -£178.98 19 
Web subscriptions 

 
-£262.70 20 

Closing Balance  3898.75  
Totals 8966.60 8966.60  
Grand Total £6,936.58 -£5,067.85  
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Notes 
 

1. Biscuits and Milk and Jumper BBQ food 
2. Defib servicing paid by Macduff Shellfish donation 
3. Gift to Robbie Cadger for work carried out 
4. Donations gifted from plot holders  
5. Gifts presented by AACA Including Giving tree donation 
6. Electricity 
7. Mower servicing and parts 
8. Public liability and buildings insurance  
9. Shed painting and numbers. 

10. Including rabbit fencing and roller hire. 
11. Shed roofs, screws and water butts 
12. Registered letters 
13. Open Day costs and Monies received 
14. Allotments Mobile phone 
15. Petrol and consumables 
16. Rent from plot holders  
17. Rent reimbursed 
18. CCTV and camera pole purchase and installation 
19. Sand purchased and sales made 
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